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B 1 = A A k0=

7 1| aAgEs 1,212,203
13 SR EFFik (BIRRA) 3,000 1,215,203

15 0 - B 41,040 1,174,163

16 AHESE (BiRA) 2,000 1,176,163

22 EEE S iR (BIRRA) 2,000 1,178,163

22 LA 23,220 1,154,943

29 HRAT Rl F Rk (BIRRA) 1,000 1,155,943

8 3 Fr A I F AR (BIRRL) 1,000 1,156,943
6 BHTIEEK (BIRRA) 2,000 1,158,943

13 BX e - SAER 35,400 1,123,543

14 LeREFFHR (BIRRA) 3,000 1,126,543

24 AER 17,689 1,108,854

26 BHESE (BIRRA) 2,000 1,110,854

28 BHFIE (BiRA) 2,000 1,112,854

30 LA 30,520 1,082,334

9 1 H#x (EB3%) 20,000 1,102,334
3 AER 94,789 1,007,545

11 SR EFFik (BiRA) 3,000 1,010,545

13 LR (FEL) 2,000 1,012,545

15 5 - B 13,620 998,925

19 BEER 18,144 980,781

23 AHESE (BiRA) 2,000 982,781

29 FRAT Rl F R (BIRR) 1,000 983,781

10 9 HI BB 22,260 961,521
15 LR EFFik (BIRRA) 3,000 964,521

15 BB T (FEL) 2,000 966,521

19 A-F4 VT4 2TR 8,890 957,631

20 ZAR Y —FR— B - BRA 53,363 904,268

20 A Bl 7R (BiRD) 1,000 905,268

21 BHESK (BIRA) 2,000 907,268

23 FE—- a7y - Ny b (FEL) 5,000 912,268

28 EEHE Y% (BiRA) 2,000 914,268

11 2 U 22,680 891,588
12 e SR T AR (BIRA) 3,000 894,588

13 A Bl 7R (BiRA) 1,000 895,588

16 BERK (07U —&%) (BIRA) 10,000 905,588

17 BHESE (BIRRA) 2,000 907,588

17 HI BB 11,340 896,248

17 2R — R — ZBRER 28,946 867,302

18 BER (7 72%) 14,040 853,262




18 BARESRTFH (F70)—HS)  (BIRA) 5,000 858,262
19 SHBTR (Fr7U—%%) (BRD) 20,000 878,262
20 BERETH (77U —&£%) (BkA) 10,000 888,262
20 BTFIBRER (X7 —&2)  (HRA) 10,000 898,262
20 AR TR (Fv o) —&%) (BRA) 10,000 908,262
20 HWEAETR (Fr7U—HES) (BRA) 10,000 918,262
20 AP TE (Fr7U-—HE)  (BRD) 10,000 928,262
20 B0 2K (Fr7U—HE)  (BIRA) 10,000 938,262
20 MR (27U —ESE) (BIRD) 30,000 968,262
20 NBA—H (Fr7)—&%) (BRD) 50,000 1,018,262
20 MESEFR (Fr7)—HE2) (BkRA) 5,000 1,023,262
21 AEREK (Fr7U—HE) (BKRD) 3,000 1,026,262
22 WAAZFHE (Fr 27U —&E)  (BFRD) 10,000 1,036,262
24 hakEE (Fr7U—HEE) (BRD) 10,000 1,046,262
24 BT ER (Fr7V—&%) (BRA) 20,000 1,066,262
24 RNz (F> 70 —%%) (BRA) 10,000 1,076,262
24 SEERE (Fr7U—£%) (BRA) 25,000 1,101,262
24 AEERE (Fr 7 —&E%) (BRD) 5,000 1,106,262
24 AEBFHR (Fr7U—%%) (BRA) 5,000 1,111,262
25 AEMTHE (7 —&£%) (BkA) 10,000 1,121,262
25 iAgREk (Fr7 ) —&EE)  (BRD) 20,000 1,141,262
25 BABETR (U —&£%) (BRD) 5,000 1,146,262
25 PARXFER (Fr7U—£%) (BRA) 3,000 1,149,262
26 MeEg (o) —£%) (BiRA) 5,000 1,154,262
26 ERZTZHE (X7 —E2) (BERAD) 10,000 1,164,262
26 WAEEE (F7) &%) (BiRD) 5,000 1,169,262
26 FIRBER (Fr7U—E%) (BRA) 5,000 1,174,262
26 dNRER (Fr7U—£2%) (BRA) 30,000 1,204,262
27 FISETHR (Fr 7 —HEE) (BiRA) 5,000 1,209,262
27 AHTEEE (Fr7)—HS) (BRA) 7,000 1,216,262
27 WAERER (Fr27)—E2)  (BRD) 10,000 1,226,262
27 mEZEER (77U —ES) (BRD) 30,000 1,256,262
27 WOBEFH (Fr 27U —E2)  (BERERAD) 5,000 1,261,262
27 EDmTER (77U —£%) (BRA) 3,000 1,264,262
27 HFEFHR (77U —ES) (BIRRA) 30,000 1,294,262
30 IR R (EB3%) 32,000 1,326,262
30 SRBEFH (o U—HE) (HRD) 4,000 1,330,262
30 HEER (7 —£%) (BIRA) 5,000 1,335,262
30 RENBUE (Fr7U—E2) (BRA) 10,000 1,345,262
30 FEHLKR (Fr7U—&%)  (BRA) 3,000 1,348,262
30 WOHER (F7) &%) (BRD) 20,000 1,368,262
12 1 FHFEFKR (Fr7U—HD) (BIRA) 6,000 1,374,262
3 EHETR (Fr7U—E%) (BRA) 5,000 1,379,262
7 KABTH (Fr7)—&£%)  (BkRA) 5,000 1,384,262




7 781158 F 1% (BIRA) 28,000 1,412,262
8 BTFIEEAER (F7U—HS) (BRA) 10,000 1,422,262
8 MLBsi (7 —&£%) (BkA) 10,000 1,432,262
9 RAMEFI (BIRRA) 30,000 1,462,262
10 hEF T TR (Ep2%) 50,000 1,512,262
11 eREMTHR (Fr7U—&%) (FEL) 10,000 1,522,262
11 EHEBK (¥ 7 —ES) (FEL) 5,000 1,527,262
11 ZTHETKR (¥ 77U —%%) (BRD) 5,000 1,532,262
11 Ry XAk (FrrU—£2) (BERQ) 10,000 1,542,262
13 BEREK (Fr7)—&£) (BRD) 5,000 1,547,262
13 REXTH (Fv7U—£%) (BRA) 5,000 1,552,262
14 MARTH (Fr 7 —&%) (BkD) 10,000 1,562,262
15 RERETHR (Fr i U—H%) (BRD) 30,000 1,592,262
15 AREZTHE (F7)—HE%) (BRA) 20,000 1,612,262
15 LeREFFHR (BIRR) 3,000 1,615,262
18 HI BB 33,600 1,581,662
18 HRAT Rl F Rk (BIRR) 1,000 1,582,662
24 FA LT otk (BIRRA) 3,000 1,585,662
28 BETFIgRER (X7 —E2)  (HRAD) 10,000 1,595,662
29 AR Y —R— A - BER 260,377 1,335,285
29 EBRERE (BIRRA) 5,000 1,340,285
29 BHFIEE (BiRA) 2,000 1,342,285
30 S BF IR (BIRR) 1,000 1,343,285
30 EHESH (U —HE) (HRD) 3,000 1,346,285
30 AABRETHR (FroU—&2)  (HBRA) 10,000 1,356,285
3 AR Y =R —AERA 2,498 1,353,787
5 AT Bl F R (BIRR) 1,000 1,354,787
7 NRERTFH (77U —&%) (BRD) 3,000 1,357,787
9 HixR (#B3%) 20,000 1,377,787
14 SR EMFik (BIRA) 3,000 1,380,787
15 BHESE (BIRRA) 2,000 1,382,787
15 /N F IR (BIRA) 2,000 1,384,787
22 BETFIBRER (Fr 7 —H2) (BIRD) 10,000 1,394,787
22 2 FH TRk (FEL) 20,000 1,414,787
25 Y=o x 20 —RE - BER 51,840 1,362,947
25 RAB Y —k— R EHER 64,800 1,298,147
1 FHYYY 2 v RTH (BIRRA) 2,000 1,300,147
3 AR — R — ZREN 77,760 1,222,387
4 FHES Y Fik (BIRRA) 2,000 1,224,387
7 A-F4 VT4 2TR 8,890 1,215,497
8 2R — R — X EIE 45,360 1,170,137
8 AT Al F R (BIRA) 1,000 1,171,137
12 SR EFFik (BIRRA) 3,000 1,174,137
15 TR (BIRA) 2,000 1,176,137




16 PN (BIRA) 20,000 1,196,137
16 AR —R— R - RER 134,777 1,061,360
16 Yv=v¥r 7 —BEARSE 19,400 1,041,960
19 BHFIERE (BiRA) 2,000 1,043,960
19 RR Y —h— ZE R 7,895 1,036,065
22 B4 (BiRA) 10,000 1,046,065
24 SHBFBR (BIRA) 1,000 1,047,065
24 R—=R 7=V 30,865 1,016,200
26 BFELRER (F7V—&EE) (BiRD) 10,000 1,026,200

3 ZR Y —R— ZEB 5,330 1,020,870
10 HRAT Rl F Rk (BIRRA) 1,000 1,021,870
11 ZR Y —FR— ZEG - BRER 113,271 908,599
15 Yv=v*r 7 —BERSE 14,382 894,217
15 I F R (BiRA) 2,000 896,217
17 LeREFFHR (BIRR) 3,000 899,217
28 BETIBRER (Fr 7V —&%) (BRD) 10,000 909,217
28 BFAEY KR (#B3%) 3,000 912,217
31 B35/ < ¥k (BiRA) 1,000 913,217

1 SHNEFH (BIRRA) 4,000 917,217

8 2R — R — ZBIEA 26,460 890,757
13 KoK EF IR (BIRRA) 4,000 894,757
14 SR EFFik (BiRA) 3,000 897,757
16 Wt (OR#1) 1% 108,043 789,714
16 BRI 157,518 632,196
25 B R FER (BIRR) 3,000 635,196
26 2R — R — ZBIEA 18,000 617,196
28 FRAT Rl F R (BIRR) 1,000 618,196
28 BETIBRER (v 7V —ES) (BRD) 10,000 628,196

2 S/ v (BiRD) 1,000 629,196

2 HREBFI R Ak (BIRA) 5,000 634,196

2 ¥ < U AEKER R (FEL) 30,000 664,196

5 BHFHTFIEER (BIRA) 2,000 666,196

6 ARVY—F—ZREICL DRE 18,000 648,196

9 v/ AT IRk (BIRRL) 5,000 653,196
12 HixR (#B3%) 20,000 673,196
15 PEFF T T (FEL) 50,000 723,196
16 FRAT Bl F AR (BIRRA) 1,000 724,196
19 e SR T AR (BIRA) 3,000 727,196
24 2R — R — X EIE 22,680 704,516

7 R Y —ik— X HIEAR 10,260 694,256
10 Bk (BiRA) 10,000 704,256
11 BETFIBRER (77U —ES) (FEL) 20,000 724,256
14 SR EFFik (BIRRA) 3,000 727,256
16 b/ vk (BIRA) 1,000 728,256




17 2R Y —ih— 2 BB 30,240 698,016
23 FR/EF I (FEL) 10,000 708,016
23 it Rl F i (BIRA) 1,000 709,016
27 h SRR (FEL) 30,000 739,016
27 RR Y —ih— ZIEG  HER 234,921 504,095
28 RR Y —k— ZHIEAR 30,240 473,855
30| RERHRHS 473,855




